UNIVERSITI &
MALAYA

FEE STRUCTURIE

(INTERNATIONAL)

FACULTY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE FACULTY OF SCIENCE
AND INFORMATIONS TECHNOLGY . ) . )
| o Master of Science in Applied Physics 28,300.00
-0 Master in Data Science 41,700.00
| o Master of Science in Statistics 27,000.00
o Master of Artificial Intelligence 48,100.00
Master of Science in Instrumental 30.500.00
-0 Master of Cyber Security 48,100.00 Fo  Analytical Chemistry ’ .
l o Master of Compu!:er Science 43,300.00 o Master of Petroleum Geoscience 48,100.00
(Applied Computing)
i ili i 30,800.00
Master of Software Engineering 43.300.00 -0 Master of Sustainability Science )
[© (Software Technology) ! :
o Master of Bioinformatics 35,400.00
-0 Master of Computer Science 43,200.00
-0 Master of Science in Crop Protection 27,500.00
Lo Doctor of Philosophy 86,600.00
l o Master in Environmental Management 29,300.00
Technology
FACULTY OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS . o
o Master of Science in Biotechnology 29,800.00
l-o Master of Business Administration 79,100.00
. . . | , Master of Science Communication and 30,800.00
Master of Business Administration Public Engagement
o 24,100.00
(Dual Programme) .
-0 Master of Science 43,200.00
-o Master of Management 60,100.00
Lo Doctor of Philosophy 80,900.00
l-o Master of Economics 45,100.00
o Master of Public Administration 60,100.00 FACULTY OF ARTS
AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
-0 Master of Applied Statistics 45,100.00 o Master of Media Studies 48,100.00
| o Master of Development Studies 45,100.00 o Master of Chinese Studies 45,100.00
o Master of Marketing 60,100.00 | , Master of Library and Information 42,100.00
Science
| o Master of Accounting (Reporting and 62,100.00 Lo Master of Gender Studies 42,100.00
Management Accountability)
| o Doctor of Business Administration 88,100.00 -0 Master of Arts (English Literature) 28,000.00
Lo Doctor of Philosophy 92,200.00 o Master of Arts (Southeast Asian History) 26,000.00
o Master of Arts (Malaysian History) 26,000.00
FACULTY OF LAW
o Master of Arts (Southeast Asian Studies) 30,000.00
—o Master of Laws 34,100.00
o Master of Arts (Publishing Studies) 25,000.00
—o Master of Commercial Law 34,100.00
Master of Arts (Strategic and
lo H 34,000.00
—o Master of Criminal Justice 34,100.00 Defense Studies)
. o Master of Arts 33,000.00
— Master of Legal Studies 33,000.00
o Master of Information Science 33,000.00
—o Doctor of Philosophy 63,100.00
Lo Doctor of Philosophy 51,100.00
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FACULTY OF EDUCATION
Master of Professional Counselling

Master of Science Education with
Information Technology

Master of Mathematics Education with
Technology

Master of Education in English as
a Second Language

Master of Arabic Language Education
Master of Education in Malay Language
Master of Islamic Education

Master of Humanities Education
Master of Educational Technology

Master of Visual Art Education

Master of Educational Leadership and
Management

Master of Physical and Health Education
Master of Early Childhood Education
Master of Special Education

Master of Measurement and Assessment

Master of Educational Psychology

Master of Education
(Curriculum Development)

Master of Education
Doctor of Philosophy (Mixed mode)

Doctor of Philosophy (Research)

INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES
Master of Renewable Energy
Master of Agricultural Biosecurity

Master of Applied Sciences
(Nanotechnology)

Master of Advanced Studies
Master of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy

Doctor of Philosophy (Prior publication)

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
Master of Biomedical Engineering
Master of Systems Engineering

Master of Safety, Health and
Environment Engineering

Master of Mechanical Engineering
Master of Road Safety Engineering
Master of Engineering Science
Doctor of Philosophy

Doctor of Philosophy (Prior publication)

Academic session 2025/2026

35,900.00

26,900.00

26,900.00

30,800.00

30,800.00

26,900.00

24,800.00

24,800.00

24,800.00

24,800.00

30,800.00

29,300.00

29,900.00

29,300.00

24,800.00

29,300.00

27,100.00

33,000.00

92,200.00

58,200.00

37,700.00

43,600.00

46,100.00

48,100.00

43,200.00

80,900.00

80,900.00

55,100.00

55,100.00

55,100.00

55,100.00

55,100.00

43,200.00

80,900.00

80,900.00

FACULTY OF MEDICINE

Master of Medical Physics

Master of Public Health

Master of Nursing Science

Master of Medical Education

Master of Health Research Ethics

Master of Medical Parasitology and Entomology

Master of Epidemiology

Master of Medical Science
(Regenerative Medicine)* research programme

Master of Medical Science
(Regenerative Medicine)* mixed mode

Doctor of Public Health

Doctor of Philosophy

Doctor of Philosophy (Prior publication)*

Postgraduate Clinical Programme
Master of Neurosurgery
Master of Anaesthesiology

Master of Ophthalmology

Master of Obstetrics and Gynaecology
Master of Clinical Oncology

Master of Otorhinolaryngology - Head &
Neck Surgery

Master of Pathology (Haematology)
Master of Pathology (Medical Microbiology)
Master of Pathology (Anatomic Pathology)
Master of Pathology (Forensic Pathology
Master of Pathology (Chemical Pathology)
Master of Paediatrics

Master of Paediatric Surgery

Master of Internal Medicine

Master of Emergency Medicine

Master of Family Medicine

Master of Rehabilitation Medicine

Master of Psychological Medicine

Master of Sports Medicine

Master of Radiology

Master of Surgery

Master of Orthopaedic Surgery

31,100.00

31,100.00

31,100.00

30,800.00

60,200.00

65,400.00

61,700.00

46,700.00

70,000.00

96,700.00

93,300.00

93,300.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00

291,700.00
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FACULTY OF CREATIVE ARTS FACULTY OF SPORTS

AND EXERCISE SCIENCE
o Master of Dance 38,000.00 . .
l o LM:asctlz:sc;\fi Sports Administration and 40,300.00
o Master of Performing Arts (Music) 32,500.00 P
) o Master of Strength and Conditioning 40,300.00
o Master of Performing Arts (Drama) 32,100.00
-0 Master of Sport Science 43,200.00
o Master of Arts (Visual Arts) 32,500.00
Lo Doctor of Philosophy 80,900.00
o Master of Arts 32,000.00
—o Doctor of Philosophy 58,000.00 INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC POLICY
AND MANAGEMENT (INPUMA)
FACULTY OF LANGUAGES AND LINGUISTICS Lo Master of Public Policy 98,600.00
o Master of English Language Studies 46,100.00
FACULTY OF BUILT ENVIRONMENT
-0 Master of Arts (Linguistics) 40,000.00
o Master of Real Estate 33,300.00
Lo Doctor of Philosophy 70,000.00 :
o Master of Project Management 50,100.00
~ Master of Facilities and
ASIA-EUROPE INSTITUTE [ Maintenance Management 36,900.00
l-o Master in European Studies 33,200.00 )
-0 Master of Architecture 60,600.00
-0 Master in ASEAN Studies 33,200.00 . .
o Master of Built Environment 33,000.00
Doctor of Philosoph 58,200.00
— phy ' Lo Doctor of Philosophy 65,200.00
ACADEMY OF MALAY STUDIES
-0 Master of Arts in Malay Studies 30,800.00 FACULTY OF DENTISTRY
o Master of Community Oral Health 141,700.00
-0 Master of Malay Studies 33,300.00
-0 Master of Dental Science 35,800.00
Lo Doctor of Philosophy 50,700.00
-0 Master of Oral Science 96,800.00
ACADEMY OF ISLAMIC STUDIES i i i
| o Doctor |n.C?raI Maxillofacial Pathology and 521,100.00
Oral Medicine
o Master of Da’'wah Development 34,100.00
o Doctor in Paediatric Dentistry 546,200.00
o Master of Halal Management 50,400.00
. o Doctor in Special Care Dentistry 520,800.00
Lo :»:Aira‘ztne:eof Islamic Management and 33,000.00
-0 Doctor in Restorative Dentistry 553,400.00
| , Master of Usuluddin (Al-Quran and Al-Hadith) 28.100.00
Sarjana Al-Quran dan Al-Hadith* ! o Doctor in Periodontology 548,400.00
Master of Usuluddin A )
™ (Islamic Thought and Civilization) 28,100.00 o Doctor in Prosthodontics 547,600.00
| o Master of Shariah 28,100.00 -0 Doctor in Orthodontics 536,100.00
(Contemporary Studies)
l o Master of Shariah 33,000.00 -0 Doctor in Dental Public Health 425,100.00
Lo Master of Usuluddin 33,000.00 — JRestelliEUlC e RhY 77,400.00
o Master of Islamic Studies 33,000.00
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
Lo Doctor of Philosophy 50,700.00 . . . .
| o Masterin Pharmaceutical Legislation and 54,200.00
Regulatory Control
l o M.aster in Pharmaceutical Science in Drug 55,400.00
Discovery and Development
-o Master of Science in Pharmacy 53,000.00
o Doctor of Philosophy 102,600.00
NOTES:
1) Fees are subject to change. The Universiti Malaya reserves the right to amend the fee without prior notice.
2) Fees are applied to 2025/2026 intake and onwards unless stated otherwise.
3) Fees structure is based on minimum or common period of study.
4) Fees charged is subject to students' registration each semester.
5) Accommodation fee is not included.
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