UNIVERSITI MALAYA



FEE STRUCTURE

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMME (INTERNATIONAL)

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

TUITION FEE (RM)

ĺ	FACULTY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATIONS TECHNOLGY	
-	Master in Data Science	41,700.00
-	Master of Artificial Intelligence	48,100.00
-	Master of Cyber Security	48,100.00
-	Master of Computer Science (Applied Computing)	43,300.00
-	Master of Software Engineering (Software Technology)	43,300.00
~	Master of Computer Science	43,200.00
L.	Doctor of Philosophy	86,600.00
I	FACULTY OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS	
-	Master of Business Administration	79,100.00
~	Master of Business Administration (Dual Programme)	24,100.00
-	Master of Management	60,100.00
-	Master of Economics	45,100.00
-	Master of Public Administration	60,100.00
⊸	Master of Applied Statistics	45,100.00
-	Master of Development Studies	45,100.00
-	Master of Marketing	60,100.00
~	Master of Accounting (Reporting and Management Accountability)	62,100.00
-	Doctor of Business Administration	88,100.00
L.	Doctor of Philosophy	92,200.00
ı	FACULTY OF LAW	
-	Master of Laws	34,100.00
-	Master of Commercial Law	34,100.00
~	Master of Criminal Justice	34,100.00
~	Master of Legal Studies	33,000.00
_	Doctor of Philosophy	63,100.00

~	Master of Science in Applied Physics	28,300.00
~	Master of Science in Statistics	27,000.00
~	Master of Science in Instrumental Analytical Chemistry	30,500.00
-	Master of Petroleum Geoscience	48,100.00
~	Master of Sustainability Science	30,800.00
~	Master of Bioinformatics	35,400.00
~	Master of Science in Crop Protection	27,500.00
~	Master in Environmental Management Technology	29,300.00
⊸	Master of Science in Biotechnology	29,800.00
~	Master of Science Communication and Public Engagement	30,800.00
-	Master of Science	43,200.00
-	Doctor of Philosophy	80,900.00
	FACULTY OF ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES	
⊸	Master of Media Studies	48,100.00
-	Master of Chinese Studies	45,100.00
-	Master of Library and Information Science	
_	Science	42,100.00
~	Master of Gender Studies	42,100.00
~ ~		
	Master of Gender Studies	42,100.00
⊸	Master of Gender Studies Master of Arts (English Literature)	42,100.00 28,000.00
^ ^	Master of Gender Studies Master of Arts (English Literature) Master of Arts (Southeast Asian History)	42,100.00 28,000.00 26,000.00
° ° °	Master of Gender Studies Master of Arts (English Literature) Master of Arts (Southeast Asian History) Master of Arts (Malaysian History)	42,100.00 28,000.00 26,000.00 26,000.00
^ ^ ^ ^	Master of Gender Studies Master of Arts (English Literature) Master of Arts (Southeast Asian History) Master of Arts (Malaysian History) Master of Arts (Southeast Asian Studies)	42,100.00 28,000.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 30,000.00
	Master of Gender Studies Master of Arts (English Literature) Master of Arts (Southeast Asian History) Master of Arts (Malaysian History) Master of Arts (Southeast Asian Studies) Master of Arts (Publishing Studies) Master of Arts (Strategic and	42,100.00 28,000.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00
	Master of Gender Studies Master of Arts (English Literature) Master of Arts (Southeast Asian History) Master of Arts (Malaysian History) Master of Arts (Southeast Asian Studies) Master of Arts (Publishing Studies) Master of Arts (Strategic and Defense Studies)	42,100.00 28,000.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 34,000.00

Academic session 2025/2026 Updated as of November 2025

ı	FACULTY OF EDUCATION	
ŀ	Master of Professional Counselling	35,900.00
-	Master of Science Education with Information Technology	26,900.00
ŀ	Master of Mathematics Education with Technology	26,900.00
l	Master of Education in English as a Second Language	30,800.00
ŀ	Master of Arabic Language Education	30,800.00
-	Master of Education in Malay Language	26,900.00
-	Master of Islamic Education	24,800.00
-	Master of Humanities Education	24,800.00
-	Master of Educational Technology	24,800.00
-	Master of Visual Art Education	24,800.00
-	Master of Educational Leadership and Management	30,800.00
l	Master of Physical and Health Education	29,300.00
	Master of Early Childhood Education	29,900.00
l	Master of Special Education	29,300.00
ŀ	Master of Measurement and Assessment	24,800.00
-	Master of Educational Psychology	29,300.00
-	Master of Education (Curriculum Development)	27,100.00
l	Master of Education	33,000.00
ŀ	Doctor of Philosophy (Mixed mode)	92,200.00
L,	Doctor of Philosophy (Research)	58,200.00
l	INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES	
ŀ	Master of Renewable Energy	37,700.00
ŀ	Master of Agricultural Biosecurity	43,600.00
ŀ	Master of Applied Sciences (Nanotechnology)	46,100.00
ŀ	Master of Advanced Studies	48,100.00
ŀ	Master of Philosophy	43,200.00

ŀ	Master of Agricultural Biosecurity	43,600.00
ŀ	Master of Applied Sciences (Nanotechnology)	46,100.00
ŀ	Master of Advanced Studies	48,100.00
ŀ	Master of Philosophy	43,200.00
ŀ	Doctor of Philosophy	80,900.00
L.	Doctor of Philosophy (Prior publication)	80,900.00

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

ŀ	Master of Biomedical Engineering	55,100.00
ŀ	Master of Systems Engineering	55,100.00
l-	Master of Safety, Health and Environment Engineering	55,100.00
ŀ	Master of Mechanical Engineering	55,100.00
-	Master of Road Safety Engineering	55,100.00
ŀ	Master of Engineering Science	43,200.00
-	Doctor of Philosophy	80,900.00
Ļ	Doctor of Philosophy (Prior publication)	80,900.00

FACULTY OF MEDICINE

ı	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	
ŀ	Master of Medical Physics	31,100.00
ŀ	Master of Public Health	31,100.00
ŀ	Master of Nursing Science	31,100.00
ŀ	Master of Medical Education	30,800.00
ŀ	Master of Health Research Ethics	60,200.00
ŀ	Master of Medical Parasitology and Entomology	65,400.00
-	Master of Epidemiology	61,700.00
-	Master of Medical Science (Regenerative Medicine)* research programme	46,700.00
-	Master of Medical Science (Regenerative Medicine)* mixed mode	70,000.00
⊢⊸	Doctor of Public Health	96,700.00
l-	Doctor of Philosophy	93,300.00
-	Doctor of Philosophy (Prior publication)*	93,300.00
	Postgraduate Clinical Programme	
-	Master of Neurosurgery	291,700.00
-	Master of Anaesthesiology	291,700.00
-	Master of Ophthalmology	291,700.00
-	Master of Obstetrics and Gynaecology	291,700.00
-	Master of Clinical Oncology	291,700.00
-	Master of Otorhinolaryngology - Head & Neck Surgery	291,700.00
-	Master of Pathology (Haematology)	291,700.00
ŀ	Master of Pathology (Medical Microbiology)	291,700.00
	Master of Pathology (Anatomic Pathology)	291,700.00
-°	Master of Pathology (Forensic Pathology	291,700.00
-	Master of Pathology (Chemical Pathology)	291,700.00
ŀ	Master of Paediatrics	291,700.00
-	Master of Paediatric Surgery	291,700.00
ŀ	Master of Internal Medicine	291,700.00
-	Master of Emergency Medicine	291,700.00
ŀ	Master of Family Medicine	291,700.00
-	Master of Rehabilitation Medicine	291,700.00
-	Master of Psychological Medicine	291,700.00
-	Master of Sports Medicine	291,700.00
ŀ	Master of Radiology	291,700.00
-	Master of Surgery	291,700.00
L,	Master of Orthopaedic Surgery	291,700.00

Academic session 2025/2026 Updated as of November 2025

	FACULTY OF CREATIVE ARTS			FACULTY OF SPORTS
•	Master of Dance	38,000.00		AND EXERCISE SCIENCE
0	Master of Performing Arts (Music)	32,500.00	-	Master of Sports Administration and Leadership
	Master of Performing Arts (Drama)	32,100.00		Master of Strength and Conditioning
		32,500.00	- ∘ '	Master of Sport Science
	Master of Arts (Visual Arts)		L	Doctor of Philosophy
•	Master of Arts	32,000.00		
	Doctor of Philosophy	58,000.00		INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC POLIC AND MANAGEMENT (INPUMA)
	FACULTY OF LANGUAGES AND LINGUISTICS		L	Master of Public Policy
	Master of English Language Studies	46,100.00		FACULTY OF BUILT ENVIRONMENT
	Master of Arts (Linguistics)	40,000.00		Master of Real Estate
	Doctor of Philosophy	70,000.00	Γ	
			P	Master of Project Management
	ASIA-EUROPE INSTITUTE		ŀ	Master of Facilities and Maintenance Management
	Master in European Studies	33,200.00	-	Master of Architecture
	Master in ASEAN Studies	33,200.00	- ∘ '	Master of Built Environment
	Doctor of Philosophy	58,200.00	L	Doctor of Philosophy
	ACADEMY OF MALAY STUDIES			
	Master of Arts in Malay Studies	30,800.00	1	FACULTY OF DENTISTRY
	Master of Malay Studies	33,300.00	ŀ	Master of Community Oral Health
	Doctor of Philosophy	50,700.00	-	Master of Dental Science
			ŀ	Master of Oral Science
	ACADEMY OF ISLAMIC STUDIES		-	Doctor in Oral Maxillofacial Pathology and
	Master of Da'wah Development	34,100.00		Oral Medicine Dector in Readistric Dentistry
	Master of Halal Management	50,400.00		Doctor in Paediatric Dentistry
	Master of Islamic Management and Finance	33,000.00	r	Doctor in Special Care Dentistry
	Master of Usuluddin (Al-Quran and Al-Hadith)	20 100 00	- °	Doctor in Restorative Dentistry
	Sarjana Al-Quran dan Al-Hadith*	28,100.00	ŀ	Doctor in Periodontology
	Master of Usuluddin (Islamic Thought and Civilization)	28,100.00	-	Doctor in Prosthodontics
	Master of Shariah (Contemporary Studies)	28,100.00	-	Doctor in Orthodontics
	Master of Shariah	33,000.00	-	Doctor in Dental Public Health
,	Master of Usuluddin	33,000.00	L	Doctor in Philosophy
	Master of Islamic Studies	33,000.00		
,	Doctor of Philosophy	50,700.00	1	FACULTY OF PHARMACY
			ŀ	Master in Pharmaceutical Legislation and Regulatory Control
				Master in Pharmaceutical Science in Drug Discovery and Development
				Master of Science in Pharmacy

NOTES:

- Fees are subject to change. The Universiti Malaya reserves the right to amend the fee without prior notice.
 Fees are applied to 2025/2026 intake and onwards unless stated otherwise.
 Fees structure is based on minimum or common period of study.
 Fees charged is subject to students' registration each semester.
 Accommodation fee is not included.

Doctor of Philosophy

102,600.00